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Section 168.305  Transcript of Hearing 

a)	Within 21 days of the completion of the hearing the complainant  at his/her own cost shall furnish the Agency a legible copy of a complete stenographic transcript of the hearing.  Any unreasonable delay in the filing of the transcript may subject the petitioner to sanctions in accordance with Section 168.400. 

b)	After the transcript is filed, the Hearing Officer shall for ten (10) days  after the date of filing entertain requests for corrections and enter corrections either on the record of a subsequent hearing or in an Order. 

c)	Any person may inspect and copy the hearing record pursuant to Illinois Environmental Protection Agency requirements for Public Inspection of Agency Documents filed with the Secretary of State's office on June 2, 1978. 
